
Bldg # Primary BERC
Primary BERC 

Campus Phone
Primary BERC Email Secondary BERC

Secondary 

BERC Campus 

Phone

Secondary BERC Email

1 Debra Sherburne x6541 dsherbur@calpoly.edu Staci Roseboro x7422 srosebor@calpoly.edu

2* Kim Barton x1503 kabarton@calpoly.edu Tom Skelton x7190 tskelton@calpoly.edu

3* Debbie Tuson x5098 dtuson@calpoly.edu Joe Emenaker x5129 jemenake@calpoly.edu

4 Jim Cullins x6350 jcullins@calpoly.edu Tali Freed x2544 tfreed@calpoly.edu

5* Kate Auslen x1414 kauslen@calpoly.edu Unassigned

6* Ryan Gruss x2790 rgruss@calpoly.edu Tom McPherron x1410 tmcpherr@calpoly.edu

7* Jeff Nadel x2666 jnadel@calpoly.edu Alicia Johnstone x5074 aijohnst@calpoly.edu

8* Tina Pedersen x2378 tepeders@calpoly.edu BRAE

9* Cassie Kendall x2563 cakendal@calpoly.edu Unassigned

10/22* Morgan Bing x7343 mbing@calpoly.edu Kari Roose x2803 kroose@calpoly.edu

11 Jacquie Wright x6278 jwrigh20@calpoly.edu Jennifer Boncich x2101 jboncich@calpoly.edu

13 Christine Haas x5586 cehaas@calpoly.edu Rebecca Burnside x7583 rlburnsi@calpoly.edu

14* Leanne Fiorentino x2825 lfiorent@calpoly.edu Tedd Akdag x7185 takdag@calpoly.edu

15* Will Marchese x5984 jmarches@calpoly.edu John Thomson x6070 jthoms01@calpoly.edu

19* Gregory Yeo x5938 gyeo@calpoly.edu Rick Collins x5985 rjcollin@calpoly.edu

20 Robert Randle III x2550 rbrandle@calpoly.edu Jaime Carmo x2647 jcarmo@calpoly.edu

20A Lani Woods x6320 llwoods@calpoly.edu Yvonne Lynch x2782 ylynch@calpoly.edu

21* Ray Kisch x2058 rgkisch@calpoly.edu Unassigned

24 Erin Foote x2587 erfoote@calpoly.edu Unassigned

25 Kara Hahlbeck x1203 khahlbec@calpoly.edu Sharon M. Arnold x7303 sarnold@calpoly.edu

26 Korla J. McFall x1109 kmcfall@calpoly.edu Craig Schultz x6117 cschultz@calpoly.edu

27 Karen Woods x5265 kwoods04@calpoly.edu Alden Klemm x5260 aklemm@calpoly.edu

28 Shawnna Smith x7267 ssmit183@calpoly.edu Elizabeth Aiello-Coppola x7263 eaielloc@calpoly.edu

31* Karleyne Binford x9308 kbinford@calpoly.edu Heather Stoker x1586 hstoker@calpoly.edu

33* John Merriam x7531 jmmerria@calpoly.edu Craig Jacobson x7520 cjacobso@calpoly.edu

34* Wes Carr x1570 wacarr@calpoly.edu Justine Gentilini x1319 jgentili@calpoly.edu

35 Ken Kolegraff x5059 kkolegra@calpoly.edu Cheryl May x5785 csmay@calpoly.edu

36* Jamie St. Cyr x7455 jstcyr@calpoly.edu Betty Burns x6600 beburns@calpoly.edu

38 Debbie Hart x1508 dahart@calpoly.edu Mei Emerald Gaffey x1707 megaffey@calpoly.edu

40 Gregory Roldan x2274 groldan@calpoly.edu Mike Reynolds x2321 mreynold@calpoly.edu

41 Cassi Goldsmith x6439 cmgoldsm@calpoly.edu Kendra Bubert x6345 kbubert@calpoly.edu

42* Jesse Latino x1738 jlatino@calpoly.edu Sharon Wagner x6382 shwagner@calpoly.edu

43* Quillan Kathol x7546 qkathol@calpoly.edu Takuto Doshiro tdoshiro@calpoly.edu

43A Eric Benson x7525 ecbenson@calpoly.edu Julia Jones x2546 jjone104@calpoly.edu

44 David Beals x7113 dbeals@calpoly.edu Clint Bryson x2486 cdbryson@calpoly.edu

45 Druci A. Reese x2607 dreese@calpoly.edu Benjamin Reveley x6835 breveley@calpoly.edu

46 Preston Sirois x5396 psirois@calpoly.edu

47 Lynne Ricard x2706 lricard@calpoly.edu

52* Unassigned

53* Ailce Hamrick x2164 ahamrick@calpoly.edu Dave Clendenen x2712 dclenden@calpoly.edu

58 (Locks) Pete Bagnall x5216 pbagnall@calpoly.edu Brian Murrell x5220 bmurrell@calpoly.edu

58 (Eng.) Jake Baricza x7588 jbaricza@calpoly.edu Steve Neff x2127 sjneff@calpoly.edu



65* Daren Connor x5721 dconnor@calpoly.edu Unassigned

70 Amy Miller x5315 amill152@calpoly.edu Jessica Hunter x7568 jhunter@calpoly.edu

81* Laurie Kobliska x5833 kobliska@calpoly.edu Cindi Powell x2472 cypowell@calpoly.edu

82 Scott Coffman x6410 scoffman@calpoly.edu Tina Creel x1493 tcreel@calpoly.edu

83* Revolving Rental Offices Revolving Rental Offices

92* Rotating Faculty Offices Rotating Faculty Offices

100 Rachel Smith x5631 rsmith81@calpoly.edu Residence Hall CSD

101 Rachel Smith x5631 rsmith81@calpoly.edu Residence Hall CSD

102 Rachel Smith x5631 rsmith81@calpoly.edu Residence Hall CSD

103 Rachel Smith x5631 rsmith81@calpoly.edu Residence Hall CSD

104 Rachel Smith x5631 rsmith81@calpoly.edu Residence Hall CSD

105 Cindy Loza x5641 cjloza@calpoly.edu Residence Hall CSD

106 Rachel Smith x5631 rsmith81@calpoly.edu Residence Hall CSD

107 Shonna Davis x5621 sdavis08@calpoly.edu Residence Hall CSD

108 Cindy Loza x5641 cjloza@calpoly.edu Residence Hall CSD

109 BUILDING IS CLOSED CLOSED

110 Deja Floyd x5661 defloyd@calpoly.edu Residence Hall CSD

113 Hannah Aksamit x5651 haksamit@calpoly.edu Residence Hall CSD

114 Kenzie Kitson x5681 kkitson@calpoly.edu Residence Hall CSD

115 Brian Spolarich x5462 brianspo@calpoly.edu Unassigned

116* Rotating Faculty Offices Rotating Faculty Offices

117* Jenny Gann x5508 jhgann@calpoly.edu Brian Walker x1133 bhwalker@calpoly.edu

124* Dale Stoker x5975 dstoker@calpoly.edu Unassigned

133 Tonya Iversen x6193 tiversen@calpoly.edu Christina Warren x1267 cwarren@calpoly.edu

170 Molly Fabricatore x6791 mfabrica@calpoly.edu Kennedy Barkley Jr. x6796 kebarkle@calpoly.edu

171 Kendall Perez x9361 kperez24@calpoly.edu Emmy Passer x9351 epasser@calpoly.edu

172 Anthony Luis x6936 ajluis@calpoly.edu Mike Armstrong x2217 mrarmstr@calpoly.edu

180 Kevin Thompson x6251 kthomp11@calpoly.edu Tom Featherstone x1324 tfeather@calpoly.edu

186 Jenay Christina Reynolds‐Sibbach x6358 jreyno00@calpoly.edu Julie Zafiratos x5603 jzafirat@calpoly.edu

192* Wynette Winkler x2515 wwinkler@calpoly.edu Laurie Hartwell x2132 lthartwe@calpoly.edu

197* Eric Pulse x5634 epulse@calpoly.edu Jeff Nadel x2666 jnadel@calpoly.edu

371B Peter Hernandez x1587 phernand@calpoly.edu

996B (Alumni 

Downtown)
Annie Peterson x5745 arpeters@calpoly.edu Kirsten Hertz x5746 kihertz@calpoly.edu

PCV Zone Pat Murphy x5208 pmurph05@calpoly.edu Christine Ferrara x2321 cmferrar@calpoly.edu


